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2025もてぎロードレース選手権 第3戦 MOTECI

MOTECi ノ七
Road Course(4,801m)

G310R公 式予選
暫定結果表
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Weather rCloudy/Rain

Track :Wet

Pos No Rider Team Type Tire    Best Time     Cap    B′ L

1  1
2  96
3  70
4   5
5  89
6  80
7  35

鈴木 俊彦
関川 岡1
中山厚
小日泰宏
山田隆義
東 真砂彦
武藤 昇

8 下田 貴士

G310R
G310R
G340R
G310R
G310R
G340R
G310R

‐120%)☆ H綸

G340R

2.32.126
2.35.509
2.35.734
2.36.113
2.42.536
2'44.257
2'44.341

3.383
3.608
3.987
10.410
12.131

12.215

3′ 7

3/6
8′ 8
3/5
6′ 8
8/8
8′ 8

brave70s+Be-1⊃ osition

Motorrad Tsukuba 96
B「ave70s+リ リカAMENA
MOTORRAD TOKYO BAY
TEAM MOTO PARK
はつび～あみ～ごれ～しんげモトツク
Boxer Sports CIub 135

'☆
燎☆
以上予選通過 (3'02.551
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